S&P Dow Jones Indices

Using ESG Data to Simplify the Complex



Steven Bullock

Global Head of Research Trucost, part of S&P Global

Steve leads Trucost's Global ESG Innovation and Client Delivery Team providing essential intelligence to companies and their investors so that they can allocate capital to more sustainable business models and communicate ESG performance to their stakeholders.

Steve was Trucost's lead on the world's first public environmental profit and loss "EP&L" account for PUMA and led the technical development of the Water Risk Monetizer (in collaboration with Ecolab and Microsoft). More recently, Steve contributed to the technical development of the S&P Global Ratings Green Evaluation tool and the S&P 500 Carbon Price Risk 2030 Adjusted Index. He also led the technical development of Trucost's Climate Change Physical Risk Analytics.



Jaspreet Duhra

Senior Director, Product Management, ESG Indices S&P Dow Jones Indices

Jaspreet Duhra is Senior Director, Environmental, Social, and Governance (ESG) Indices at S&P Dow Jones Indices (S&P DJI). Jaspreet is involved in the design, methodology, and strategic direction of S&P DJI ESG Indices globally, as well as working closely with the Global Research & Design, Sales, and Marketing departments to bring new indices to market. S&P DJI caters to a diverse spectrum of ESG investing needs, from best-in-class approaches like the world-renowned Dow Jones Sustainability Index, to broad-market ESG alternatives to mainstream indices like the S&P 500[®] ESG Index.

Before joining S&P DJI in 2019, Jaspreet worked as an ESG Product Specialist at ISS, as the Head of the UK office at oekom research, and in business development, account management, and analyst roles at Eiris.

Jaspreet holds a BSc in Geography and Geology from the University of Manchester and an MSc in Environmental Technology (Business & Environment) from Imperial College London.



Manjit Jus

Executive Director, Head of ESG Ratings SAM, part of S&P Global

Manjit Jus leads the ESG Ratings department, overseeing the annual SAM Corporate Sustainability Assessment and the Dow Jones Sustainability Indices, the leading global benchmark for corporate sustainability. As a member of RobecoSAM's management, he chairs the Methodology Committee and sits on the joint Index Committee together with S&P Dow Jones Indices. Manjit has extensive experience working with corporates on improving sustainable business practices and with investors on integrating ESG data into their investment processes. Together with the ESG ratings department, he oversees one of the most comprehensive databases on corporate sustainability in the world, and is involved in providing internal and external clients new technological solutions for leveraging ESG data. Manjit is a regular speaker at international conferences on sustainability and leads workshops with stock exchanges and corporations on sustainable investing and corporate sustainability practices. Manjit joined RobecoSAM in 2011.